
PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

DATE: March 1, 2023    

TIME: 10:00 a.m.  

PROJECT SITE: RAD 3 – Relocation Consulting Services    

PROJECT NO.: 2312-KP                                                 
 

 
Firm Name 

 
Representative 

 
E-Mail Address 

 
Phone No. 

SHRA – Procurement Keith Peloquin kpeloquin@shra.org 916 449-6296 

SHRA – Department Staff    

    

    

 
 
   

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

mailto:kpeloquin@shra.org


First Name Last Name Email Registration Time Approval Status
thea mertens tmertens@shra.org 2/21/2023 8:06 approved
JAYNE RAAB jraab@laurinassociates.com 2/21/2023 9:41 approved
Kimberly Sims ksims@housingopportunities.com 2/21/2023 10:41 approved
Maritsa Garcia m.garcia@drainc.com 2/21/2023 10:58 approved
Lisa Mangum lmangum@housingopportunities.com 2/24/2023 11:13 approved
Maria Brief mbrief@opcservices.com 2/27/2023 14:47 approved
Michele Folk mfolk@opcservices.com 2/27/2023 14:49 approved
Chelsea Estrada cestrada@arws.com 2/28/2023 13:12 approved
Larry Castellanos lcastellanos@arws.com 2/28/2023 13:13 approved
Edward Lewis ELewis@shra.org 3/1/2023 8:45 approved
Ali Saeed asaeed@shra.org 3/1/2023 10:00 approved
Mark Hamilton mhamilton@shra.org 3/1/2023 10:01 approved
Megan Morrison mmorrison@shra.org 3/1/2023 10:01 approved
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